
John A. Phin, CFRE – The Goldie Company – November 21, 2015 

Standards Chart/Gift Range Table 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gift Phase

Number of 

Prospects

Number of 

Gifts Gift Amount Total Gifts Cumulative Pledges Percent Goal

Leadership 3 1 10,000.00$             10,000.00$                 10,000.00$               10.13

6 2 7,500.00$               15,000.00$                 25,000.00$               24.88

15 5 5,000.00$               25,000.00$                 50,000.00$               49.75

Advance 18 6 2,500.00$               15,000.00$                 65,000.00$               64.68

 24 8 1,000.00$               8,000.00$                   73,000.00$               72.64

36 12 750.00$                  9,000.00$                   82,000.00$               81.59

Community 45 15 500.00$                  7,500.00$                   89,500.00$               89.05

75 25 250.00$                  6,250.00$                   95,750.00$               95.27

90 30 100.00$                  3,000.00$                   98,750.00$               98.26

105 35 50.00$                    1,750.00$                   100,500.00$             100.00

    

Totals 417 139

 

$100,000  Campaign Gift Range Table


